Florida Department of Law Enforcement

INTERNAL INVESTIGATION REPORT

Incorporated by Reference in Rule 11B-27.003(2)(a), F.A.C.



Please type or print in black or blue ink and use capital and small letters for names, titles, and addresses

			OFFICER A		
. So	cial Security Number:				
. Off	icer's Name;		McGuire, Shon D,		
Off	īcer's Last Known Addr	ess:			
Off	icer's Telephone Numb	en: 🗸 🔰 🧃			7.
			AGENCY	08	
. Age	ncy ORI:	FL0640000	6. Agency Name:	Volusia County	Sheriff's Office
. Age	ncy Contact Person:	Lieutenant J. Paugh	 Agency Contact Person's Telephone Number: 	386-736-5961	
. Age	ncy FAX Number:	386-740-5190	5.5000.75770000000000000000000000000000	N-10	
				The same of the sa	
		V	IOLATION - ALLEGATION		
0. Na	ture of Allegation(s):	26.2.34 Failure to Fo Sustained; Volusia	flow Directive or Order - Sustains County Merit System Rules and Ru	d; 26.2.62 Derogato egulations 86-453 (1)	ry Ethnic Remarks - 3)- Sustained
1. Ag	ency Disposition:	Sustained - (Violation of Section 943.13(4) or (7) or Rule 11B-27.0011, F.A.C.)			
Su	stained - (Violation of A		Not Sustained C	Unfounded T.	Exonerated T
2					
				14	stion Completed: 10-9-
Ex	Exception to limitation period for disciplinary action: Place a check mark by the exception to limitations that apply Written waiver of limitation by officer				
Γ.					
Congoing criminal investigation or criminal prosecution					12
Г	Cofficer incapacitated or unavailable				
Г	Multi-jurisdictional investigation				
Г	Emergency or natural disaster as declared by the Governor				
3. Cri	minal Charges Filed: N	WA			
4. Ag	ency Disciplinary Action eventing Sexual Haras	n: 24-hour Suspension was ment and Other Forms	ithout pay. (Related Case# IA-14-(of Discrimination.	915); Attend mandate	ory training class:
5. If the	he allegation has been a ach and forward the foll	sustained and determined owing documentation to th	to be a violation of Section 943.13(4 e Florida Department of Law Enforce) or (7), F.S. or Rule 1	11B-27.0011, F.A.C.,
Sun	nmary of the Facts	the state of the s	nal Investigation Report	Marne & Address	of Wilmore
			fied Court Documents	Other Supportive	
uspeci	r mat an omest it embio	ys is not in compliance wit	oying agency must conduct an intent in Section 943.13(4) or (7), F.S. or Report to the Commission as specif	ule 11B-27 0011 F A	C. If the Investination
2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			11014	
6. Ag	ency administrator sele	rature 1	17.	Date Signed	
1.1	LOHAN V	- UHERNE	urg		
8. Ag	ency administrator's na	me and title			
		Committee of the second	THE WORLDOOR PURE STEEL S		
nective	1/1/1993		89	F	orm Effective Date: 6/9/2000